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Exhibit C - Historical Data



  

FI
G

U
R

E
 2

 –
 D

W
E

L
L

IN
G

 U
N

IT
 A

M
E

N
D

M
E

N
T

S 
 

20
15

 
20

18
 

20
25

 (P
ro

po
se

d)
 

L
an

d 
U

se
 

A
cr

ea
ge

 
U

ni
ts

 
A

cr
ea

ge
 

U
ni

ts
 

A
cr

ea
ge

 
U

ni
ts

 
Ev

en
ts

 C
en

te
r 

±1
4.

5 
14

 
±1

2.
8 

12
 

±1
2.

8 
12

 
Eq

ue
st

ria
n 

C
en

te
r 

±1
7.

4 
17

 
±7

.2
 

7 
- 

- 
N

or
th

 C
om

m
er

ci
al

 
±1

2.
3 

- 
±1

2.
3 

- 
±1

2.
3 

- 
So

ut
h 

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 
±1

1.
8 

- 
±1

1.
4 

- 
±1

1.
4 

- 
Es

ta
te

s R
es

id
en

tia
l 

±1
.9

 
1 

±1
0.

8 
10

 
±1

0.
8 

10
 

U
rb

an
 R

es
id

en
tia

l  
±1

4.
6 

31
0 

±1
4.

6 
31

0 
±1

4.
6 

10
7 

C
ot

ta
ge

s 
±8

.9
 

58
 

±2
7.

4 
25

0 
±2

7.
4 

17
8 

Si
ng

le
 F

am
ily

 
±5

5.
1 

32
2 

±3
3.

9 
13

3 
±4

7.
1 

16
2 

B
ac

kb
on

e 
R

oa
dw

ay
s 

±4
.5

 
- 

±3
.8

 
- 

±3
.8

 
- 

T
ot

al
 

±1
41

 
72

2 
±1

41
 

72
2 

±1
41

 
46

9 
 

           



FI
G

U
R

E
 3

 –
 1

99
5 

R
A

N
C

H
A

R
R

A
H

 D
E

V
E

L
O

PM
E

N
T

 P
L

A
N



FI
G

U
R

E
 4

 –
 2

01
5 

C
IT

Y
 C

O
U

N
C

IL
 C

O
N

D
IT

IO
N

S 
O

F 
A

PP
R

O
V

A
L




